



1339 Highway 281  
PO Box 146  
Saint Paul NE 68873-3401  
Phone: 308-754-4419  
Fax: 308-754-5600  
Email: SaintPaul@AKRS.com  
www.akrs.com



JOHN DEERE

Invoice To Account No: 127696

Deliver To:

## SERVICE INVOICE

Customer Name: [REDACTED]	Invoice Number: 4076161
Address: [REDACTED]	Invoice Date: 1/30/2025
City: [REDACTED]	Location: 29
State: [REDACTED]	Work Order Number: 1092424
Zip: [REDACTED]	Payment Type: Finance
Phone: [REDACTED]	Page: 1 of 10
Mobile: [REDACTED]	
Email: [REDACTED]	
Business: [REDACTED]	

Make/Model:	Meter:	Serial Number:	Eq ID:	Fleet No:
JOHN DEERE S680	2285	1H0S680SAH0796206	1H0S680SAH0796206	

/COMBINSP Retail

COMPLAINT:

01 COMBINE INSPECTION

CORRECTION:

Perform Combine Inspection Per Checklist

Eng Hrs:

Sep Hrs:

Part Number	Description	Quantity	List Price	Net Price	Extended Price	Taxed Ind
S3970	SERVICE LBR DISCOUNT	-1.00	755.00	755.00	(\$755.00)	N
Labor: \$1,750.00		Parts: (\$755.00)	OL&M: \$0.00	Svc Acc/Env: \$0.00	Svc Call: \$0.00	Sub-Total: \$995.00

Technicians: T29404

/10-900-61-F-0000090 Retail

COMPLAINT:

02 COMBINE PROMOTION WASH & DETAIL

CORRECTION:

Promotion wash& detail.

Labor: \$505.00	Parts: \$0.00	OL&M: \$0.00	Svc Acc/Env: \$0.00	Svc Call: \$0.00	Sub-Total: \$505.00
-----------------	---------------	--------------	---------------------	------------------	---------------------

Technicians: T29414

/CLELBLT-S690 Retail

COMPLAINT:

03 CLEAN GRAIN ELEVATOR DRIVE BELT, Replace

CORRECTION:

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



1339 Highway 281  
PO Box 146  
Saint Paul NE 68873-3401  
Phone: 308-754-4419  
Fax: 308-754-5600  
Email: SaintPaul@AKRS.com  
www.akrs.com



JOHN DEERE

Invoice To Account No: 127696

Deliver To:

## SERVICE INVOICE

Robert R. [REDACTED] [REDACTED] [REDACTED] [REDACTED] [REDACTED] [REDACTED]	[REDACTED] [REDACTED] [REDACTED] [REDACTED] [REDACTED] [REDACTED]	<b>Invoice Number:</b> 4076161 <b>Invoice Date:</b> 1/30/2025 <b>Location:</b> 29 <b>Work Order Number:</b> 1092424 <b>Payment Type:</b> Finance  <b>Page:</b> 2 of 10
--	--	--

<b>Make/Model:</b>	<b>Meter:</b>	<b>Serial Number:</b>	<b>Eq ID:</b>	<b>Fleet No:</b>
JOHN DEERE S680	2285	1H0S680SAH0796206	1H0S680SAH0796206	

### /CLELBT-S690 Retail

"Open gull wing door and remove all shields necessary  
Unbolt tensioner and release tension.  
Remove old belt and install new belt.  
Retension to specification and test run."

<u>Part Number</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>List Price</u>	<u>Net Price</u>	<u>Extended Price</u>	<u>Taxed Ind</u>
H223230	V-BELT	1.00	261.61	261.61	\$261.61	N
<b>Labor: \$192.50</b>		<b>Parts: \$261.61</b>	<b>OL&amp;M: \$0.00</b>	<b>Svc Acc/Env: \$0.00</b>	<b>Svc Call: \$0.00</b>	<b>Sub-Total: \$454.11</b>

Technicians: T29404

### /EXMNF DGSK-S690FT4 Retail

COMPLAINT:  
04 EXHAUST MANIFOLD/GASKETS FT4, Replace

#### CORRECTION:

Drained coolant, removed air filter housing, intake piping, debris management pipe, and engine shields to access exhaust manifold and engine area.  
Removed turbo interstage pipe, VGT oil supply and drain lines, coolant return and supply lines, wiring harness, and removed VGT turbo.  
Removed EGR inlet and outlet pipes and fixed turbo supply line.  
Could not get manifold out due to a coolant line that goes under it and goes into the head.  
Had to remove all manifold studs from the head and raise manifold straight up.  
#1 gasket was blown out and had significant pitting in the manifold.  
Called customer and he did not want it replaced.  
Installed with new studs, spacers, nuts, and gaskets.  
Reassembled remaining parts with new gaskets and o-rings.  
Put coolant back in.  
Test ran.

<u>Part Number</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>List Price</u>	<u>Net Price</u>	<u>Extended Price</u>	<u>Taxed Ind</u>
DZ100375	Gasket	1.00	9.93	9.93	\$9.93	N
DZ105787	Spacer	12.00	19.53	19.53	\$234.36	N
DZ114164	O-RING	2.00	16.98	16.98	\$33.96	N
DZ119955	STUD	12.00	23.57	23.57	\$282.84	N

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



1339 Highway 281  
PO Box 146  
Saint Paul NE 68873-3401  
Phone: 308-754-4419  
Fax: 308-754-5600  
Email: SaintPaul@AKRS.com  
www.akrs.com



JOHN DEERE

Invoice To Account No: 127696

Deliver To:

## SERVICE INVOICE

AKRS EQUIPMENT	AKRS EQUIPMENT	Invoice Number: 4076161
AKRS EQUIPMENT	AKRS EQUIPMENT	Invoice Date: 1/30/2025
AKRS EQUIPMENT	AKRS EQUIPMENT	Location: 29
AKRS EQUIPMENT	AKRS EQUIPMENT	Work Order Number: 1092424
AKRS EQUIPMENT	AKRS EQUIPMENT	Payment Type: Finance
AKRS EQUIPMENT	AKRS EQUIPMENT	Page: 3 of 10

Make/Model:	Meter:	Serial Number:	Eq ID:	Fleet No:
JOHN DEERE S680	2285	1H0S680SAH0796206	1H0S680SAH0796206	

### /EXMNFDSK-S690FT4 Retail

N275620	SCREW	1.00	1.14	1.14	\$1.14	N
P3750	FREIGHT	1.00	42.00	42.00	\$42.00	N
R28776	O-RING	2.00	1.86	1.86	\$3.72	N
R522023	GASKET	1.00	38.10	38.10	\$38.10	N
R526831	Gasket	3.00	12.05	12.05	\$36.15	N
R528237	SEALING RI	1.00	40.79	40.79	\$40.79	N
R528620	Gasket	2.00	61.92	61.92	\$123.84	N
R532305	O-Ring	1.00	5.32	5.32	\$5.32	N
R536559	Gasket	1.00	20.01	20.01	\$20.01	N
R539762	Flange Nut	16.00	3.55	3.55	\$56.80	N
R542509	Cap Screw	3.00	2.46	2.46	\$7.38	N
RE540355	Gasket	1.00	15.96	15.96	\$15.96	N
RE548047	Gasket	6.00	18.60	18.60	\$111.60	N
RE553167	GASKET	1.00	45.99	45.99	\$45.99	N

Labor: \$2,800.00    Parts: \$1,109.89    OL&M: \$0.00    Svc Acc/Env: \$0.00    Svc Call: \$0.00    Sub-Total: \$3,909.89

Technicians: T29404

### /S670G1112575 Retail

#### COMPLAINT:

05 FEEDER HOUSE DRIVE BELT, R&R, LOWER, (FIXED OR W/ 5 SPEED)

#### CORRECTION:

Replace lower drive belt.

Adjust tension.

Check operation.

Part Number	Description	Quantity	List Price	Net Price	Extended Price	Taxed Ind
-------------	-------------	----------	------------	-----------	----------------	-----------

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



1339 Highway 281  
PO Box 146  
Saint Paul NE 68873-3401  
Phone: 308-754-4419  
Fax: 308-754-5600  
Email: SaintPaul@AKRS.com  
www.akrs.com



JOHN DEERE

Invoice To Account No: 127696

Deliver To:

## SERVICE INVOICE

Customer Name: [REDACTED] Address: [REDACTED] City: [REDACTED] State: [REDACTED] Zip: [REDACTED] Phone: [REDACTED] Fax: [REDACTED]	Invoice Number: <b>4076161</b> Invoice Date: 1/30/2025 Location: 29 Work Order Number: 1092424 Payment Type: Finance Page: 4 of 10
--	---

Make/Model:	Meter:	Serial Number:	Eq ID:	Fleet No:
JOHN DEERE S680	2285	1H0S680SAH0796206	1H0S680SAH0796206	

/S670G1112575 Retail  
HXE47152 V-BELT 1.00 542.82 542.82 \$542.82 N

Labor: \$262.50 Parts: \$542.82 OL&M: \$0.00 Svc Acc/Env: \$0.00 Svc Call: \$0.00 Sub-Total: \$805.32

Technicians: T29404

### /FEEDERCHA-S690 Retail

#### COMPLAINT:

06 FEEDER HOUSE CONVEYOR CHAIN, SPROCKETS AND DRUM BEARINGS, Replace

#### CORRECTION:

Remove shields, belts and chains as necessary.  
Remove feederhouse.  
Roll conveyor chain to access 1/2 link.  
Remove splice link and remove chain.  
Remove and reinstall lower drum assembly.  
Inspect all parts and replace as needed.  
Remove upper shaft.  
Replace bearings, collars and sprockets on upper shaft.  
Reinstall upper shaft.  
Reinstall lower drum.  
Replace wear strips as necessary.  
Install conveyor chain.  
Adjust sprocket alignment and tighten hardware.  
Adjust conveyor chain tightness to specs.  
Reinstall feederhouse.  
Reinstall drive chain and belts.  
Run machine and check for leaks.  
Wash off repair area.  
Install shields.

Replaced upper sprockets, bearings, and FH conveyor chain.

Part Number	Description	Quantity	List Price	Net Price	Extended Price	Taxed Ind
AH220541	CHAIN LINK	4.00	12.63	12.63	\$50.52	N
AXE27247	ROLLER CHA	1.00	2,325.97	2,325.97	\$2,325.97	N
HXE123463	Chain Sprocket	4.00	128.17	128.17	\$512.68	N

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



1339 Highway 281  
PO Box 146  
Saint Paul NE 68873-3401  
Phone: 308-754-4419  
Fax: 308-754-5600  
Email: SaintPaul@AKRS.com  
www.akrs.com



JOHN DEERE

Invoice To Account No: 127696

Deliver To:

## SERVICE INVOICE

		Invoice Number:	4076161
		Invoice Date:	1/30/2025
		Location:	29
		Work Order Number:	1092424
		Payment Type:	Finance
		Page:	5 of 10

Make/Model:	Meter:	Serial Number:	Eq ID:	Fleet No:
JOHN DEERE S680	2285	1H0S680SAH0796206	1H0S680SAH0796206	

### /FEEDERCHA-S690 Retail

HXE135694	BUSHING	2.00	31.80	31.80	\$63.60	N
JD10020	BALL BEARI	1.00	49.71	49.71	\$49.71	N
JD9373	BALL BEARI	1.00	46.03	46.03	\$46.03	N

Labor: \$1,750.00    Parts: \$3,048.51    OL&M: \$0.00    Svc Acc/Env: \$0.00    Svc Call: \$0.00    Sub-Total: \$4,798.51

Technicians: T29404

### /HARRTRKSNSR-S670 Retail

#### COMPLAINT:

07 GRAIN LOSS MONITOR CLEANING SHOE SENSOR, Replace

#### CORRECTION:

Disconnect wiring harness  
Remove sensor from finger bracket  
Reinstall to specifications

Check operation of monitor  
Separator loss monitor pad was not working.  
Replaced pad and noticed loom had worn into wiring.  
Replaced last foot of wire on pad harness.  
Tested sensor, it worked.

Part Number	Description	Quantity	List Price	Net Price	Extended Price	Taxed Ind
AXE55969	Sensor	1.00	155.01	155.01	\$155.01	N

Labor: \$131.25    Parts: \$155.01    OL&M: \$0.00    Svc Acc/Env: \$0.00    Svc Call: \$0.00    Sub-Total: \$286.26

Technicians: T29404

### /REEL PUMP-S670 Retail

#### COMPLAINT:

08 REEL PUMP DRIVE BEARINGS, Replace

#### CORRECTION:

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



1339 Highway 281  
PO Box 146  
Saint Paul NE 68873-3401  
Phone: 308-754-4419  
Fax: 308-754-5600  
Email: SaintPaul@AKRS.com  
www.akrs.com



JOHN DEERE

Invoice To Account No: 127696

Deliver To:

## SERVICE INVOICE

		<b>Invoice Number:</b>	<b>4076161</b>
		<b>Invoice Date:</b>	<b>1/30/2025</b>
		<b>Location:</b>	<b>29</b>
		<b>Work Order Number:</b>	<b>1092424</b>
		<b>Payment Type:</b>	<b>Finance</b>
		<b>Page:</b>	<b>6 of 10</b>

<b>Make/Model:</b>	<b>Meter:</b>	<b>Serial Number:</b>	<b>Eq ID:</b>	<b>Fleet No:</b>
JOHN DEERE S680	2285	1H0S680SAH0796206	1H0S680SAH0796206	

### /REEL PUMP-S670 Retail

Release feeder house upper drive belt and remove  
Remove reel pump and drive assembly  
Remove the pump from the drive.  
Removed the bearings from the rive..  
Pack housing with grease and re-assemble  
Install drive on combine, re-install and adjust belt, test run

Replaced reel pump bearings.  
Pulley shaft was worn at small bearing.  
Peened and loctite upon assembly.

<u>Part Number</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>List Price</u>	<u>Net Price</u>	<u>Extended Price</u>	<u>Taxed Ind</u>
AH201038	BALL BEARING	1.00	189.65	189.65	\$189.65	N
AH201531	BRG.	1.00	59.52	59.52	\$59.52	N
<b>Labor: \$525.00</b>		<b>Parts: \$249.17</b>	<b>OL&amp;M: \$0.00</b>	<b>Svc Acc/Env: \$0.00</b>	<b>Svc Call: \$0.00</b>	<b>Sub-Total: \$774.17</b>

Technicians: T29404

### /S670G813668 Retail

COMPLAINT:  
10 SERVICE INTERVAL

CORRECTION:  
Change Engine Oil And Filter

Replace Air & Fuel Filters

Tighten All Belts and Chains

Check Fluid Levels

Took half link from tailings and clean grain elevator chains. tightened all chains.

<u>Part Number</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>List Price</u>	<u>Net Price</u>	<u>Extended Price</u>	<u>Taxed Ind</u>
--------------------	--------------------	-----------------	-------------------	------------------	-----------------------	------------------

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



1339 Highway 281  
PO Box 146  
Saint Paul NE 68873-3401  
Phone: 308-754-4419  
Fax: 308-754-5600  
Email: SaintPaul@AKRS.com  
www.akrs.com



JOHN DEERE

Invoice To Account No: 127696

Deliver To:

## SERVICE INVOICE

[REDACTED]		<b>Invoice Number:</b>	<b>4076161</b>
[REDACTED]		<b>Invoice Date:</b>	<b>1/30/2025</b>
[REDACTED]		<b>Location:</b>	<b>29</b>
[REDACTED]		<b>Work Order Number:</b>	<b>1092424</b>
[REDACTED]		<b>Payment Type:</b>	<b>Finance</b>
[REDACTED]		<b>Page:</b>	<b>7 of 10</b>

<b>Make/Model:</b>	<b>Meter:</b>	<b>Serial Number:</b>	<b>Eq ID:</b>	<b>Fleet No:</b>
JOHN DEERE S680	2285	1H0S680SAH0796206	1H0S680SAH0796206	

### /S670G813668 Retail

11M7079	COTTER PIN	2.00	0.16	0.16	\$0.32	N
80W90	BULK OIL	2.00	6.98	6.98	\$13.96	N
AXE42066	Filter Element	1.00	132.23	112.40	\$112.40	N
DZ112918	FILTER ELE	1.00	134.72	114.51	\$114.51	N
DZ130550	FILTER ELE	1.00	132.60	112.71	\$112.71	N
HXE11090	FILTER ELE	1.00	263.69	224.14	\$224.14	N
L214634	REG CAB AIR FILTER	1.00	28.61	24.32	\$24.32	N
RE572785	OIL FILTER	1.00	86.48	73.51	\$73.51	N
TA32591	AIR FILTER	1.00	71.61	71.61	\$71.61	N
TY26625Q	HY-GUARD OIL	7.00	4.19	4.19	\$29.33	N
TY26686Q	ZPLUS-50 TM ENGINE OI	46.00	5.60	5.60	\$257.60	N
TY6341	SD POLYUREA GREASE	1.00	7.44	7.44	\$7.44	N

**Labor: \$787.50    Parts: \$1,041.85    OL&M: \$0.00    Svc Acc/Env: \$0.00    Svc Call: \$0.00    Sub-Total: \$1,829.35**

**Technicians: T29404**

### /UPTLGSDRCH-S690 Retail

#### COMPLAINT:

11 TAILINGS AUGER DRIVE CHAIN, UPPER, Replace

#### CORRECTION:

Remove auger drive chain  
Reinstall to specifications  
Check operation of chain

Replaced tailing elevator drive chain, tension sprocket, and small idler sprocket.

<u>Part Number</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>List Price</u>	<u>Net Price</u>	<u>Extended Price</u>	<u>Taxed Ind</u>
AXE23133	IDLER SPRO	2.00	47.69	47.69	\$95.38	N

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



1339 Highway 281  
PO Box 146  
Saint Paul NE 68873-3401  
Phone: 308-754-4419  
Fax: 308-754-5600  
Email: SaintPaul@AKRS.com  
www.akrs.com



JOHN DEERE

Invoice To Account No: 127696

Deliver To:

## SERVICE INVOICE

Invoice Number:	4076161
Invoice Date:	1/30/2025
Location:	29
Work Order Number:	1092424
Payment Type:	Finance
Page:	8 of 10

Make/Model:	Meter:	Serial Number:	Eq ID:	Fleet No:
JOHN DEERE S680	2285	1H0S680SAH0796206	1H0S680SAH0796206	

/UPTLGSDRCH-S690 Retail

AXE54619	ROLLER CHA	1.00	169.62	169.62	\$169.62	N
----------	------------	------	--------	--------	----------	---

Labor: \$131.25    Parts: \$265.00    OL&M: \$0.00    Svc Acc/Env: \$0.00    Svc Call: \$0.00    Sub-Total: \$396.25

Technicians: T29404

Gen2 Retail

COMPLAINT:

12 MISC REPAIRS

### CORRECTION:

Replaced upper and lower FH drive chain guides and both idlers.

Replaced all 4 contour master pads. under side of contour master was packed full of debris, cleaned it out.

Cleaned debris from latching pins.

Installed bolt in RH separator rail that was missing.

Rotary screen tensioner was stuck. took tensioner apart and cleaned pivot bushing, reassembled.

Part Number	Description	Quantity	List Price	Net Price	Extended Price	Taxed Ind
14M7296	FLANGE NUT	1.00	1.33	1.33	\$1.33	N
19023	SPRING	1.00	24.85	24.85	\$24.85	N
19M7815	SCREW	2.00	4.13	4.13	\$8.26	N
28H3395	BUSHING	1.00	15.97	15.97	\$15.97	N
57M10889	Elec. Connector Terminal	2.00	1.88	1.88	\$3.76	N
57M9547	ELEC. CONN	2.00	1.70	1.70	\$3.40	N
785305	18GA. GREEN WIRE BY FT	1.00	0.39	0.39	\$0.39	N
785902	18 GA WIRE BLACK SOLD FT	1.00	0.68	0.68	\$0.68	N
AXE19940	Idler Sprocket	2.00	49.21	49.21	\$98.42	N
H174755	BOLT	1.00	2.19	2.19	\$2.19	N
H240181	Wear Plate	1.00	86.99	86.99	\$86.99	N
H240213	Wear Plate	1.00	88.71	88.71	\$88.71	N
HXE37211	LATCH	1.00	30.67	30.67	\$30.67	N

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->





1339 Highway 281  
PO Box 146  
Saint Paul NE 68873-3401  
Phone: 308-754-4419  
Fax: 308-754-5600  
Email: SaintPaul@AKRS.com  
www.akrs.com



JOHN DEERE

Invoice To Account No: 127696

Deliver To:

## SERVICE INVOICE

<b>Invoice Number:</b>	<b>4076161</b>
<b>Invoice Date:</b>	<b>1/30/2025</b>
<b>Location:</b>	<b>29</b>
<b>Work Order Number:</b>	<b>1092424</b>
<b>Payment Type:</b>	<b>Finance</b>
<b>Page:</b>	<b>9 of 10</b>

Make/Model:	Meter:	Serial Number:	Eq ID:	Fleet No:
JOHN DEERE S680	2285	1H0S680SAH0796206	1H0S680SAH0796206	

### Gen2 Retail

HXE44825	PAD	2.00	93.64	93.64	\$187.28	N
HXE47183	GUIDE	1.00	52.14	52.14	\$52.14	N
HXE47186	GUIDE	1.00	32.26	32.26	\$32.26	N
M72598	QUICK LOCK	10.00	2.66	2.66	\$26.60	N
TY26184	1/4" CONDUIT	2.00	1.23	1.23	\$2.46	N
Z34136	WASHER	1.00	7.11	7.11	\$7.11	N

Labor: \$1,006.25    Parts: \$673.47    OL&M: \$0.00    Svc Acc/Env: \$0.00    Svc Call: \$0.00    Sub-Total: \$1,679.72

Technicians: T29404

### /SERVICE PROMO Retail

COMPLAINT:  
13 SERVICE PROMOTION

CORRECTION:  
5% AKRS EARLY BIRD SIGN UP PARTS DISCOUNT PROMO

Part Number	Description	Quantity	List Price	Net Price	Extended Price	Taxed Ind
-------------	-------------	----------	------------	-----------	----------------	-----------

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE->



1339 Highway 281  
PO Box 146  
Saint Paul NE 68873-3401  
Phone: 308-754-4419  
Fax: 308-754-5600  
Email: SaintPaul@AKRS.com  
www.akrs.com



JOHN DEERE

Invoice To Account No: 127696

Deliver To:

## SERVICE INVOICE

<b>Invoice Number:</b>	<b>4076161</b>
<b>Invoice Date:</b>	1/30/2025
<b>Location:</b>	29
<b>Work Order Number:</b>	1092424
<b>Payment Type:</b>	Finance
<b>Page:</b>	10 of 10

<b>Make/Model:</b>	<b>Meter:</b>	<b>Serial Number:</b>	<b>Eq ID:</b>	<b>Fleet No:</b>
JOHN DEERE S680	2285	1H0S680SAH0796206	1H0S680SAH0796206	

/SERVICE PROMO Retail  
AKRSINS25 5% INSPECTION EARLY SIGN-UP DISC -1.00 364.51 364.51 (\$364.51) N

Labor: \$0.00 Parts: (\$364.51) OL&M: \$0.00 Svc Acc/Env: \$0.00 Svc Call: \$0.00 Sub-Total: (\$364.51)

Technicians:

INVOICE CONTAINS \$116.74 DISCOUNT

Miscellaneous Charges:

Service Accessories

\$65.00

### Finance Information

<b>Customer PO No:</b>	<b>Type:</b> Multi-use Acct US	<b>Auth. No:</b> 619163
<b>Tax Exempt No:</b> NE AG	<b>Merchant No:</b> 48000375	
	<b>Card No:</b> xxxxxxxxxxxx4876	
	<b>Bill Code:</b> 784 - JD INSPECTION - COMBINE	
	<b>Credit Plan:</b> 12077 - NP/NI Equipment Inspections Waiver Until 11/15/25;	

**Labor:** \$9,841.25  
**Parts:** \$6,227.82  
**OL&M:** \$0.00  
**Svc Acc/Enviro:** \$65.00  
**Svc Call/Hauling:** \$0.00  
**Sales Tax:** \$0.00  
**Grand Total:** \$16,134.07

\*\*\*DOCUMENT COPY\*\*\*

### TERMS AND CONDITIONS

This purchase(s) is subject to the terms of the Multi-Use Account, a service of John Deere Financial, f.s.b. I grant the issuer a purchase money security interest, except as limited in that agreement, in the goods described.

Received by: ..... Date: .....